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No|Adete Qty.| Parga « Parts |No|AdeteQty.| Parga < Parts Gerekli Aletler * Required Tools
r (Ust Cam Ayag) (13mm Burg) |
A 2 X (Top W. Brackets) F 2 X . (13mm Bush) (3 Alyan) » (#3 Allen) (6 Alyan) o (#6 Allen)
) ©  (Alt Cam Ayag) . (M8x35 Imbus Civata)
B 1x =l (Bottom W. Bracket) G 2 X (M8x35 Bolts)
(10mm Conta) (M5x25 Pul Bagh Civata)

C 4 x o (1omm Gasket) H 2 X 3 (M5x25 Bott) Montaj Talimatlar

(M5 Conta) M (M5x30 Pul Bash Civata)
D 4 x 0 (M5 Gasket) J 2 X (M5x30 Bolts) 1- Asama Tde gdésterilen civatalar yuvalarindan

6 alyan yardimiyla gikarin.

(8mm Burg) (M5x30 Bombe Basli C.)

E 2 X @ (grn;rr: BS;E) K 2 X m@ X(Msf{g Beon?)§I 2- Cikardiginiz civata yuvalarina 8mm burglar
— yerlestirin.
L 4 X [ef (Ca(r&é';ps') 3- Ust cam ayaklanni burglarin Gsttine agama 3'-

teki gibi yerlestirdikten sonra M8x35 imbus civata
ile civatalayin.

Mounting Instructions

1- Remove the bolts shown in Step 1 from their
sockets with the help of 6 allens.

2- Place 8mm bushings in the bolt slots you
removed.

3- After placing the top w. brackets on the
bushings as in step 3, bolt them with 6 allens.
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4- Asama 4'te gosterilen civata yuvalarindan
civatalar sékin ve yerlerine 13mm burglari

© yerlestirin.

5- Burglarin Usttne alt cam ayagdini yerlestirin
ve Uzerinden M5x30 bombe basli civata ile

civatalayin.
'o 6- Cam ayaklari ile cam arasina gelecek sekilde
Q 10mm contalar yerlestirin ve Gzerine cami koyun.

Mounting Instructions

© © 4~ Remove the bolts from the bolt slots shown
o) in Step 4 and place 13mm bushings in their

@ ® places.

= 5- Place the bottom w. brackets on the

© = © bushings and bolt it with M5x30 bolts using
3allen.

6~ Place 10mm gaskets between the
windscreen brackets and the windscreen.
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7- Yerlestirdiginiz cam Uzerinden asama 7'de
gosterildigi gibi Ust deliklerden sirasiyla M5 conta
ve M5x25 pul basl civatalar monte edin.

Alt deliklere ise sirasiyla M5 conta ve M5x30
pul basli civatalar yerlestirin.

8- Yerlestirdiginiz civatalari sikistirmak igin
asama 8'de gosterildidi gibi arkalarindan cam
klipsi ile cama tutturun.

Mounting Instructions

7- Mount M5 gasket and M5x25 bolts
respectively through the upper holes as shown
in step 7 on the glass you have placed. Place
M5 gasket and M5x30 bolts respectively in the
lower holes.

8- To tighten the bolts you have placed, attach
them to the windscreen with the clip behind
them as shown in step 8.
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